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COOYAR SHOW BULL RIDE

24/02/2018

OPEN BULL RIDE - ROUND
Juck McArthur

Joshua Jones

No. Of Competitors: 12

OPEN BULL RIDE - FINAL
Sam Champ

Matt Goodwin

Eli Donovan

OPEN BULL RIDE - AVERAGE
Juck McArthur

Sam Champ

Joshua Jones

Matt Goodwin

NOVICE BULL RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 9
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705.50
470.50

529.00
388.00
259.00

470.50
353.00
235.00
117.50

PTS
84
12
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17
10
69
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84
17
12
70
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